APPROVED

SIGNATURE

DATE

VOUCHERS

Vouchers numbered - 234405 - 234558

In the amount of $1,924,610.96

Dated

11-30-18 - 12-17/-18






Germayaﬁm School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: Sep-18
Cardholder Name:  Rick Grothaus
Transaction Da Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code rr()"'/
10/25/2018|Wal-Mart In-Service Supplies S 6.55 10.801.411.221220
10/4/2018|Quiznos Working Dinner - Aimsweb Trng | $ 104.90 | 10.801:3427221300
Jll 224220| v/
Invoice Total S 111.45

Cardholder Signature/Date

rvisor Signature/Date



Germantowi

t - Commercial Card Record Form

Nov-18

/i Statement Date:
Cardholder llEnda O'Brien
Transactio|Vendor Na rchase Description Total Cost Expense Code (/O

10/4/18|Amazon 2nd gr supplies 266.99[10.801.444.110000 ¢~

10/5/18| Amazon esources ).801.411.110000 &

10/6/18|Amazon AP English Textbooks - Resale

10/6/18|Amazon Classroom Supplies 0801.411.110000

10/6/18[Amazon Lit Circles textbook refund 10.801.471,120000

10/7/18|Amazon Lit Circles textbook refund -16.42]10.801.471.120000 o _

10/8/18|Amazon Book Study 403.7|110.801.411.221100 ;/ ; i '{ ,T’\ . 7) )

10/8/18|Amazon Elementary Science 31.85]10.801.411.11000(

Elementary Science & /|10:807:471.170000#842:88.

10/8/18|Amazon Book Study 138.63]10.801.411.221100y2$95.64

10/8/18|Amazon Bridges Supplies ).33/10.801.411.110000

10/9/18|Amazon Book Study 70.7]10.801.411.221100

10/9/18| Amazon KMS Reading Textbooks 119.88(10.801.471.120000

10/9/18|Apl iTunes Spec Ed App

10/9/18|Apl iTunes Spec Ed App

10/9/18|Apl iTunes Spec Ed App

10/9/18|Apl iTunes Spec Ed App

10/9/18(Amazon Reading Specialist Supplies 18.14[10.801.411.120000 ,/
10/10/18|Apl iTunes Spec Ed App
10/10/18|Amazon Bridges Supplies
10/11/18|Winsor Learnin|Elementary Reading Resources 521.55]1C $11.1100
10/11/18|ASCD Book Study " 22.45(10.801.411.221100 &/
10/12/18|Amazon Book Study 40(10.801.411.221100
10/12/18|Amazon KMS Reading Textbooks /137.9]10.801.471.120000 2,
10/14/18|Amazon 7th grade Reading Textbooks - 99.9]10.801.471.120000 ¥
10/14/18|Amazon 8th grade Reading Textbooks #152.8|10.801.471.120000
10/15/18|Amazon AP English Textbooks - Resale

. 10/12/18|ASCD Book Study 53.72|10.801.411.221100
10/12/18|No Tears Workshop Cancelation Reimburg -280]10.8 1300_
10/14/18|Winsor Learnin{Tax Reimbursement 27.65/10.801.411.1100C J
10/15/18|Amazon KMS Conference Supplies 105.2(10.801.411.221100 /
10/15/18|Amazon 7th grade Reading Textbooks 149.9(10.801.471.120000 v
10/16/18|Amazon Literacy Class Textbooks 237.8/10.801:471.120000 '/
10/16/18|Amazon Book Study 360.9/10.801.411.221100 v
10/18/18|Amazon New 2nd gr supplies 358.99(10.801.444.110000°%*
10/18/18|Amazon Library Books - Amy Belle 16.99|10.101.432.222200 ./
10/18/18|Cardinal Stritch|Workshop Registration 400(10.801.312.221300
10/18/18|Apl iTunes Spec Ed App
Invoice Total S 4,338.87

.ﬂééholdér Sig'ﬁatué:e/Date /2.7 /,x

Supervisor Signature/Date .



—ererrarreowwnl 3CN00I1 DIStFct - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: Nov-18
Cardholder Nami Brenda O'Brien PAGE TWO
Transactio|Vendor Name [Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
10/19/18|Amazon KMS Conference Supplies 101.88(10.801.411.221100 4
10/20/18|Amazon Book Study 65.07(10.801.411.221100 «
10/20/18|Amazon Book Study 13.88(10.801.411.221100 4 p
10/20/18|Amazon Book Study 26.08/10.801.411.221100 «
10/20/18|Amazon KMS Conference Supplies 227.92[10.801.411.221100
10/21/18|Amazon 8th gr ELA/Science 84,5{10.80147
10/21/18|Amazon Book Study 26.95|10.801.411.221100
10/21/18|APL iTunes  |Special Ed App 4.00|27.801.411.158000.341 ¢
10/22/18|Amazon Book Study 84.09(10.801.411.221100
10/26/18|APL iTunes  |PE App 3.99/10.801.411.120000 ¢
10/26/18|APL iTunes  |PE App 3.99|10.801.411.120000 «
10/26/18|APL iTunes  |Special Ed App _ .3 3
10/27/18|APL iTunes  |Special Ed App 127.601:411,158000.3
10/27/18|APL iTunes  |Special Ed App
10/27/18|APL iTunes  |Special Ed App
10/27/18|APL iTunes  |Special Ed App
10/27/18|APL iTunes  |Special Ed App -3 ;
10/28/18|Wal-Mart Meeting Supplies '94110.801. 828221100
10/29/18|Amazon Book Study ,.273.7|10.801.41 1221100 v
10/29/18|TeachMeToTal{Book Study 64.15/10.801.411.221100 /
10/29/18|Amazon Book Study 107.08(10.801.411.221100
10/30/18|Amazon 7th gr lit circle textbooks
10/30/18|Amazon Book Study 678.78|10.801.411.221100
10/30/18|Amazon AP English Textbooks - Resale 795/10.401.451.120000 +/
10/30/18|APL iTunes  |Special Ed App 0.99|27.801.411.158000.341
10/31/18|Amazon Library Books 19.9]10.103.431.222200
10/31/18|Amazon Bridges Supplies 216.47(10.801.411.110000 v
10/31/18|Amazon Bridges Supplies 101.99/10.801.411.110000 .~/
10/30/18|NCTM Book Study 46.64(10.801.411.221100
10/31/18|APL iTunes  [Special Ed App 99]27.801.411.158000.341
10/31/18|APL iTunes Special Ed App
10/31/18|APL iTunes  |Special Ed App
10/31/18|RE! GreenwooqWebinar Registration
10/31/18|RE| GreenwooqWebinar Registration
11/1/18|Amazon Growth Mindset 37.88(10.801.411.221220 v
11/1/18|Amazon Growth Mindset 12.95(10.801.411.221220 Vv~
Invoice Total $ 4,391.56

2éardholder Signature/Date /’/27 / 2

Supervisor Signature/Date

1777.89

7.98




Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

N Statement Date: 11/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Kathryn Kohel
e 0V
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense L'ode v '
| 10/8/2018[Amazon Books for teachers $ 8062| 10E 101 éﬁ\;u 300 124.0%
10/12/2018|Amazon Books for teachers $ 58.46 10 E 101 }7%/221 300
10/19/2018|Amazon Classroom Supplies - Hammett S 28.99 10 E 101 411 110404 &%5‘% ,
10/22/2018 |Amazon Office of Principle Supplies S 89.95| 10E 101411 241000000 ¢}
10/30/2018|Amazon Office Supplies S 6.99 10 E 101 411110000 oV~
10/30/2018 |Amazon Classroom Supplies - Hammett S 39.59 10 E 101 411 110 404 ""(
10/30/2018|Amazon Classroom Supplies - Vanserke S 11.08 10E ﬂ101ﬂ411 110 406 'l
10/30/2018|Amazon Classroom Supplies - Groth S 17.00 10 E 101'411 110 401 v
10/31/2018|IXL IXL Classroom License S 249.00 21 E 101411 11000000 ot
10/31/2018|Amazon Refund - Office of Principle S (82.68)| 10 E 101 411 241 000 000 |4
Pl
Invoice Total S 499.00

Cardholder Slgnature/Date

AN

WW /MJLY

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 11/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Karen Krueger
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code /
10/17/2018|Amazon.com GVB Volunteer gift card S 100.00 60L 401 000 814881 /
10/24/2018|AATSP Spanish Honor Society Dues S 265.00 60L 20()1 000 814ﬁ'65
/ \
10/28/2018|Amazon Special Ed Coffee shop wall calandar ) 39.99 60L 401 QOO}14431 N e(
10/28/2018|Amazon St. Council decorating supplies $ 162.92 60L 401 000\814570
10/28/2018|" St. Council Winter Wish Week $ 42.63 /" \
10/31/2018|Amazon St. Council return S (17.98) / " \
11/1/2018|Amazon St. Council return $ (17.98) Vi \
10/29/2018|Pizza Hut Best Buddies event food $ 202.50 /60 401 000 814501\
N

Ch # (23

%yv Y AL F

Invoice Total

H-26-1F

!

\ Cardholder Sigfature/Date

777.08

N\
S
\ﬂ

%ﬁ/ﬂ tg/%//f

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 11/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Richard A Ericksen
Transaction-Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code /( O\‘/
10/8/2018|Amazon OT/PT ltems S 316.48 49.101.444.255000.602 ./
OT/PT Items S 316.48 49.102.444.255000.602 .
OT/PT Items ) 316.48 49.103.444.255000.602
OT/PT Items S
10/8/2018[Southpaw OT/PT Items $ 98.00 | 49.80141455000.602 | LAt }
10/9/2018|Amazon Tech.Ed - Metals $ 450.00 | 10.801.552.136700.602 ¥|=~f51- 9"
10/11/2018|Waimart KMS FACE Room Items $ 243.69 |  49.301.411.255000.602 -] “4a9, 18
10/11/2018|Walmart KMS FACE Room Items S 37.90 49.301.411.255000.602 ™
10/11/2018|Amazon Tech Ed - Metals ) . 1,094.97 10.801.552.136700.602 ]
10/11/2018|Amazon KMS FACE Room Items ) £.170.00 49.301.411.255000.602 4
10/15/2018|Amazon OT/PT Items $ 145,97 |  49.104.444.255 )2 T
10/22/2018|Hurst Pool Operator Certification - Tom Hodgert S
10/22/2018|Hurst Pool Operator Certification - Tim Anderson S
10/22/2018|Flaghouse OT/PT items - Incline Mat S i
OT/PT items - Incline Mat ) 190.99 49.102.444.255000.602 ]
OT/PT Items - Incline Mat S 190.99 49.103.444.255000.602
OT/PT Items - Incline Mat S 000.6
10/22/2018|Amazon KMS FACE Room Items S 344.40 49M411.255000.602 v
10/22/2018|Amazon KMS FACE Room Items S 616.14 49801 1111.255000.602 ™
10/8/2018|Amazon KMS FACE Room Items $ 87.05 |  49:80)411.255000.602
10/8/2n18|Holiday Inn Hotel - Business Office Payroll Staff S 98.94 10.801.342.264400 v > 167.98
i 8|Holiday Inn Hotel - Business Office Payroll Staff S 98.94 10.801.342.264400
— —
Invoice Total S 6,165.90
o e
LTS (Y 2e/p8

ature/Date /7
2 - 20u.

[T .

Supervisor Signature/Date




Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form .
Statement Date: 11/4/2018

Cardholder Name: Joel R. Farren
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code =y
10/4/2018 Amazon Marketplace supplies for Science CC $ {17929 10401411 126000 <« | 3/5, 7|
10/10/2018 NASSP Product & Service NHS Classic Certificates LS S 75.00 10401 411 161322 ./
10/18/2018 AccountingCoach LLC online program for accounting JB S 99.00 10 401 435 132100
10/22/2018 Wikiseat supplies for PLTW TS S 121.00 10 401 411 136500
10/23/2018 Shake Up Learning online course Google Slides MB S 59.00 10402 312 221300 (/ '
10/25/2018 Amazon Marketplace supplies Carl Perkins Grant $ 352.92 10 820 446 136200 & ‘? VAN —5—
10/25/2018 Amazon Marketplace supplies Carl Perkins Grant S 340.00 10 820 446 136200
10/28/2018 Amazon Marketplace supplies Carl Perkins Grant S 129.99 10 820 446 136200 .~
10/29/2018 Amazon Marketplace supplies Carl Perkins Grant S 121.94 10 820 446 136200 ./
10/29/2018 Compass supplies for Math JK S 94.40 10 401 411 124000
10/31/2018 Amazon Marketplace supplies Carl Perkins Grant $ 29.30 10 820 446 136200 /
11/1/2018 Amazon Marketplace supplies Science CC S 136.42 10401 411 126000 ¥
Invoice Total S 1,738.26

B

/s

-

N
l ) Cardholder Signature/Date Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 11/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Shelley Juedes x®|
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost EXpense Code ((/AV
10/8/2018|Restaurant Depot Store Ice cream freezer for KMS 669.68 50-446-257220
10/8/2018|Schoo! Nutrition of WI Fall conference fee 125.00 50-312-257100 /
A
g0l
Invoice Total 794.68

] %l" /O)’(%

\ r BIderSignature/Daté

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 11/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Dana Croatt
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code /
10/25/2018|Amazon.com Lock Down books S 25.40 10 104 411 241000 000
10/29/2018|Pioneer Valley Books Misc Items for Classroom Learning S 142.12 10 104 439 122100 000 ,
10/31/2018|Amazon.com Stools S 50.99 10 104 444 110000 000 uf,'
10/30/2018|The 2 Sisters Online Tool for Reading Learning S 297.00 10 104 491 122100 000 ¥
d
Invoice Total S 515.51

\ Cardholder Signature/Date

CE‘ Supervisor Signature/Date

(0%



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 11/4/2018

Cardholder Name: Michael Nowak ,79_/
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code / l
10/5/2018|Paypal WASPA Conference Registration Fee $ 100.00 10.801.312.264100 1319
10/9/2018|Amazon Office Supplies $ 285.32 1080141126100 o 347:

10/15/2018|UW Stout DPI Child Care Conference(Mary Bales) $ 95.00 (0 .80 .2 . 331309 S

10/23/2018|Amazon Office Supplies S 18.89 10.801.411.264100 ./

10/23/2018|Amazon Office Supplies S 18.98 10.801.411.264100 _|

s
Invoice Total S 518.19

Z///m// /27

Y ¥ cardholder Slgnature/b’ate Supervisor Signature/Date

N




Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 11/4/2018

Cardholder Name: Todd Lamb

Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code

s

10/4/2018 Amazon Market Place Speech/Language Supplies $186.61 \Sm
10/16/2018 Amazon Market Place Math Skills (P ‘33 N '
10/19/2018 Maxishare Ventilator Certification Course-Tammy Mamayek j

10/19/2018 Amazon Kitchen Timer

10/19/2018 WPS DP-3 Parent/Caregiver Checklist 7-8 -

10/25/2018 Amazon 3-Tier Wire Rolling Cart $111.96] 27-801-411-218100-341 +~

10/30/2018 Amazon Three Hole Punch for DPS $110.00/ 27-801-411-223300-341 ¢~

10/30/2018 Walmart.com Laundry Baskets, Radio for EC $145.11]  27-801-411<05 192000 -3%]
10/4/2018 Glacier Canyon Conference Lodging Credit -$8200| 27-801-342-264400-341 o H3(:. 54
10/5/2018 Glacier Canyon Conference Lodging-E. Campbell $82.00| 27-801-342-264400-341

10/5/2018 Glacier Canyon Conference Lodging-L. Gerbitz $82.00| 27-801-342-264400-341

10/5/2018 Glacier Canyon Conference Lodging-J. Ghere $82.00| 27-801-342-264400-341 4

10/5/2018 Glacier Canyon Conference Lodging-J. Viera $82.00| 27-801-342-264400-341 W~ WD
10/5/2018 Glacier Canyon Conference Lodging-T. Lamb $82.00| 27-801-342-223300-341 et [P 5 6’ i
10/5/2018 Glacier Canyon Conference Lodging-T. Singer $82.00[ 27-801-342-264400-341 -1 o \o‘—H.Lw
10/9/2018 Rivers Edge Pub & Grill Conference Meal-Singer, Lamb, Viera, Campbell,Gerbitz, Ghere $126.16| 27-801-342 1>

10/10/2018 Qudoba Conferecne Meal-Singer, Lamb, Viera, Campbell, Gerbotz, Ghere ~$64.43| 27-801-342 i aw 400
10/11/2018 Glacier Canyon Conference Lodging -S. Schubert $174.90| 27-801-342-221300-341

10/10/2018 Glacier Canyon Conference Lodging Credit *.$82.00| 27-801-342-264400-341

10/19/2018 Glacier Canyon Conference Lodging-S. Turner :582.00

10/19/2018 Glacier Canyon Conference Lodging-A. Kreuser £82:00 34 2
10/19/2018 Glacier Canyon Conference Lodging-M. Karrells 882.00

10/19/2018 Glacier Canyon Conference Lodging-B. Krupo ,§82 .00

10/19/2018 Glacier Canyon Confernnce Lodging-J. Davis

10/19/2018 Glacier Canyon Conference Lodging-S. Schubert

10/19/2018 Glacier Canyon Conference Lodging-L. Gould

10/7/2018 Speedway Homeless Gas Card i qc £
10/8/2018 Speedway Homeless Gas Card

// Vo

Cardholder Signature/Date

Invoice Total

287428

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 11/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Sara Unertl
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
10/9/2018|Pick n Save Girls Volleyball parent night flowers S 51.00 10-405-411-162121
10/10/2018|WASC WASC Regional Fall Summit $ 350.00 £ot-4a1-000-8 15 70— (OR HHoeD -
10/25/2018|Pick n Save General Holiday Supplies S 80.77 10-405-411-162000 |
10/29/2018|Pick n Save Girls Cross Country Flowers S — 368 10-405433-162108
10/29/2018|Pick n Save Deleted transaction S —{3 168 ———310-405-411-1624668—
10/29/2018|Pick n Save Girls Cross Country Flowers S 30.00 10-405-411-162108
10/31/2018|Milwaukee Wave Tickets for FBLA event S 168.00 -60L-401-000-8#4520— [;04 ) 1 £ OO
. 518 73
Invoice Total S

Wil

isor Signatu?'e/ Date

{ Cardholder‘STgﬁature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Statement Date: 11/4/2018
Cardh::lder Name: Andrew Eisenbach
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code L d'/
10/4/2018|Menards Supplies, Principle 3 26.95 10-102-411-241000 /| 53 . (-
10/22/2018|Amazon Supplies, Music S 341.70 10-102-411-125100 _~
10/24/2018|Amazon Supplies, Reading S 41.97 10-102-411-122100 A
10/25/2018|Neus Supplies, Principle S 6.65 10-102-411-241000
10/29/2018|0ake Conference, Music 3/21-22/19 S 300.00 10-102-312-221300 /|
11/1/2018|Amazon Supplies, Mailboxes S 143.84 10-102-411-110000 ¢~
10/11/2018|Wilderness Hotel Credit for taxes 10/25-26 Conference S (13.00) 10-102-342-221300 /
10/14/2018|Kalahari Resort Skyward Conference 2nd night S 12328 10-801-342-264400 ¢/ ‘iq D
10/16/2018 |Kalahari Resort Credit for taxes 10/14-15 Conference S 24,745 10-801-342-264300 /|~
d
Invoice Total S 947.11

Cardholder Signature/Date

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

N Statement Date: 11/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Tammy Singer
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
- 7
A0 A
10/12/2018 Paypal WSPA Member WSPA Fall Conference Registration-Jodi Viera $370.00 27-801-312@6%06341 v
10/19/2018 ETA Hand2Mind Counting, fraction, bear sorting set $76.38| 27-801-411-158000-341 ,L-1/4. 3"
10/23/2018 ETS Hand2Mind Clocks For SPED $36.46] 27-801-411-158000-341 Lr//
10/26/2018 Pick n Save Inservice snacks $46.06 W )
(0 Yl THeX o~
Invoice Total $528.90

meﬂ/)’@’(/ln;@{ {10‘1

Cardhcﬁe/ﬁ'g/ature@e

// 4

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

. Statement Date: 11/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Marc Gabrysiak t/'r_ﬁ_/
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code .
10/12/2018|PayPal Laminator thermal housing cutout ' 10.00] 10801411 26610@ 000 76/- LE
10/14/2018|Amazon.com 16 Gb Flash Drives 34.80| 10801 411 266100 0000 /4
10/14/2018|Amazon.com 16 Gb Flash Drives .34.80| 10801411 2661000000 *
10/26/2018|Amazon.com Chromebook LCD 43.10 10801 461 266100 000 Y
10/30/2018|MailChimp MailChimp Monthly Service 55.25| 10801311266100000
J
Invoice Total S 177.95

Marc Gabrysiak 11/14/2018
Cardholder Signature/Date

AN

upervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District - Commercial Card Record Form

Soone (M vien ulj/cz/z%

Cardholder Signature/Date

N\

Statement Date: 11/4/2018
Cardholder Name: Susan Climer
. - A0V
Transaction Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code - {

10/4/2018|Tennisballssuplies.com For bottom legs of student chairs S 109.99 10.301.411.127000 ¢

10/5/2018|Amazon.com Art Supplies S 49.90 10.301.411.121000 & 4 7.7 7

10/8/2018|Amazon.com Art Supplies ) 352.84 10.301.411.121000 ¥

10/8/2018|Amazon.com Art Supplies S £95.03 10.301.411.121000 ¢
10/11/2018|Centersource Systems Tribes Learring Book to support Science $ 59.25 10.301.439.126000 ¢
10/19/2018|Amazon.com Erase Boards to supportLit Rt! S 93.51 10.301.446.122000
10/11/2018|Amazon.com Various Library supplies S 440.01 10.301.411.222200 .
10/27/2018|Amazon.com Novels for Lit Circles $ 62.93 10.301.439.122110
10/30/2018|Mindful Schools Mindful Schools Registration S 375.00 10.301.312.221300 /

10/5/2018|Kindle/Amazon Lit Novel $ 7.38 10.301:439.122110 ~| 177. 93

10/5/2018|Kindle/Amazon Lit Novel ) £10.55 _10;,30&‘39.122110 v

J
Invoice Total S 1,656.39

»

Becoan CO H(/q/li

Supervisor Signature/Date



Cebeo ok

Germantown/School District .nmeas.-ﬂ.ﬂn_.nm_d Record Form

Statement Date: October/November

Cardholder Name: S Steinert / Costco Card
Transaction Date Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code AOC
10/28/2018(Costco Food Supplies for FACE ) 80.32 10.301.415.135200 i
11/2/2018|Costco Food Supplies for FACE S 36.91 10.301.415.135200
11/8/2018|Costco Food Supplies for FACE ) 51.42 10.301.415.135200
11/9/2018|Costco Food Supplies for FACE S 92.82 10.301.415.135200
11/15/2018|Costco Food Supplies for FACE S 53.23 10.301.415.135200
Costto O 0. SRV (Sed ) U7 | 10AT13200
Invoice Total S —S1370
a4\

Cliine 1|22 [ts

Cardholder Signature/Date

??gi\r\@\%

Supervisor Signature/Date



Germantown School District

COSTCO CITI BANK RECORD FORM

o~

Statement Date: 16-Nov-18
Cardholder Name: Billie Jo Mohn
Transaction.Date  Vendor Name Purchase Description Total Cost Expense Code
11.13.18 Costco Shelving for IT Department 472.90 49-801-449-255000-602
!
Invoice Total 472.90

(SN

Cérdholder Signature/Date




3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 7:33 AM 12712718
05.18.10.00.00-11.7-010086 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 11/30/18 - 12/17/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

181900224 12/17/2018 Bauer, Timothy Reimbursement - Supplies 22.81 10 E 102 411 110000 000
Totals for 181900224 22.81

181900225 12/17/2018 Burns, Shawn Reimbursement - Mileage 72.49 10 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 181900225 72.49

181900226 12/17/2018 Cobb, Holly Reimbursement - Mileage 4.63 10 E 801 342 129000 000
Totals for 181900226 4.63

181900227 12/17/2018 Erickson, Donald Reimbursement - Mileage 70.85 10 801 342 254100 000
Totals for 181900227 70.85

181900228 12/17/2018 Gabrysiak, Marc Reimbursement - Mileage 105.19 10 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 181900228 105.19

181900229 12/17/2018 Gerbitz, Lori Reimbursement - Mileage 28.34 27 801 342 215000 341
Totals for 181900229 28.34

181900230 12/17/2018 Gunzel, Caitlyn Reimbursement - Nov 2018 25.34 27 E 801 342 156600 341
Totals for 181900230 25.34

181900231 12/17/2018 Holmes, Jeffrey Mileage 18-19 J Holmes 150.00 10 E 801 342 231100 000

181900231 12/17/2018 Holmes, Jeffrey Reimbursement - Travel Expense 240.89 10 801 342 232100 000
Totals for 181900231 390.89

181900232 12/17/2018 Kaebisch, Stephanie Reimbursement - Travel Expense 36.84 27 801 342 212000 341

181900232 12/17/2018 Kaebisch, Stephanie Reimbursement - Mileage 69.49 27 801 342 212000 341

181900232 12/17/2018 Kaebisch, Stephanie Reimbursement - Travel expense 22.02 27 801 342 212000 341
Totals for 181900232 128.35

181900233 12/17/2018 Kendall, Sara Reimbursement - Mileage 65.73 27 801 342 156600 341
Totals for 181900233 65.73

181900234 12/17/2018 Knapp, Clayton Clothing allowance 100.00 10 E 801 421 253300 000
Totals for 181900234 100.00

181900235 12/17/2018 Kons, Dawn Reimbursement - Mileage 58.86 50 801 342 257100 000
Totals for 181900235 58.86



3frdtl0l.p Germantown School District 7:33 AM 12712718
05.18.10.00.00-11.7-010086 Monthly ACH Register - BOE (Dates: 11/30/18 - 12/17/18) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK INVOICE ACCOUNT
NUMBER DATE VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT NUMBER

181900236 12/17/2018 Last, Jennifer Reimbursement - Mileage 79.25 27 E 801 342 156600 341
Totals for 181900236 79.25

181900237 12/17/2018 Le Duc, Robin Reimbursement - Mileage 30.52 10 814 342 122900 391
Totals for 181900237 30.52

181900238 12/17/2018 Martinez-Jolitz, Yolande Reimbursement - Travel expense 505.39 10 801 342 221300 000
Totals for 181900238 505.39

181900239 12/17/2018 Meixner, James Reimbursement - Mileage 27.52 10 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 181900239 27.52

181900240 12/17/2018 Miller, Candice Reimbursement - Mileage 64.31 27 801 342 152000 341
Totals for 181900240 64.31

181900241 12/17/2018 Nachtwey, Carrie Reimbursement - Mileage 120.18 27 801 342 156600 341
Totals for 181900241 120.18

181900242 12/17/2018 Neils, Sean Reimbursement - Mileage 46.33 10 801 342 253300 000
Totals for 181900242 46 .33

181900243 12/17/2018 0*Connell, Janna Clothing allowance 100.00 10 801 421 253300 000
Totals for 181900243 100.00

181900244 12/17/2018 Oftedahl, Scott Reimbursement - Mileage 88.29 10 801 342 265300 000
Totals for 181900244 88.29

181900245 12/17/2018 Polzar, Devon Reimbursement - Travel expense 17 .44 10 801 342 219420 000
Totals for 181900245 17.44

181900246 12/17/2018 Rhoads, Rhonda Reimbursement - Mileage 164 .86 10 801 342 266100 000
Totals for 181900246 164.86

181900247 12/17/2018 Tabaska, Rannon Reimbursement - Books 51.91 10 301 439 122000 000

181900247 12/17/2018 Tabaska, Rannon Reimbursement - Mileage 92.32 10 301 342 221300 000
Totals for 181900247 144 .23

181900248 12/17/2018 Unertl, Sara General Athletics 150.00 10 E 405 342 223100 000
Totals for 181900248 150.00
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181900249 12/17/2018 Vogt, Gerald Reimbursement - Mileage 35.97 10 E 801 342 254100 000
Totals for 181900249 35.97
181900250 12/17/2018 Wong, Sara Reimbursement - Travel Expense 130.98 27 E 801 342 212000 341
181900250 12/17/2018 Wong, Sara Reimbursement - Mileage 21.26 27 E 801 342 212000 341
Totals for 181900250 152.24
Totals for checks 2,800.01
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 0.00 0.00 2,077.41 2,077.41
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 0.00 0.00 663.74 663.74
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 0.00 0.00 58.86 58.86
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 0.00 0.00 2,800.01 2,800.01

End of report
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201800232 11/30/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 45,059 .46 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201800232 11/30/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,829.44 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201800232 11/30/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 93.80 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201800232 11/30/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 0.60 50 L 000 000 811621 000
201800232 11/30/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 11,678.15 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201800232 11/30/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 5,268.90 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201800232 11/30/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,409.06 50 L 000 000 811622 000
201800232 11/30/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 45,059 .46 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201800232 11/30/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 9,829.44 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201800232 11/30/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 93.80 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201800232 11/30/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 0.60 50 L 000 000 811621 000
201800232 11/30/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 11,678.15 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201800232 11/30/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 5,268.90 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201800232 11/30/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,409.06 50 L 000 000 811622 000
Totals for 201800232 146,678.82
201800247 11/30/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 48,579.34 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201800247 11/30/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 10,563.91 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201800247 11/30/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 93.80 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201800247 11/30/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 2.84 50 L 000 000 811621 000
201800247 11/30/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 13,163.80 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201800247 11/30/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 6,121.29 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201800247 11/30/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,505.62 50 L 000 000 811622 000
201800247 11/30/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 48,579.34 10 L 000 000 811621 000
201800247 11/30/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 10,563.91 27 L 000 000 811621 000
201800247 11/30/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 93.80 80 L 000 000 811621 000
201800247 11/30/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 2.84 50 L 000 000 811621 000
201800247 11/30/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 13,163.80 10 L 000 000 811622 000
201800247 11/30/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 6,121.29 27 L 000 000 811622 000
201800247 11/30/2018 WISC Retirement System Payroll accrual 1,505.62 50 L 000 000 811622 000
Totals for 201800247 160,061.20
201800261 11/30/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Flex Ben, Cobra & Renewal Fees - 790.00 10 E 801 311 251000 000
Nov 2018
201800261 11/30/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Flex Ben, Cobra & Renewal Fees - 50.00 10 E 801 311 264100 000
Nov 2018
Totals for 201800261 840.00
201800262 11/30/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 2,220.45 10 L 000 000 811612 000
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201800262 11/30/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 326.30 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201800262 11/30/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 107.00 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201800262 11/30/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 53,198.75 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201800262 11/30/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15,243.31 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800262 11/30/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 83.49 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201800262 11/30/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,704.52 50 L 000 000 811611 000
201800262 11/30/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 12,538.69 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201800262 11/30/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,565.06 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800262 11/30/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 19.53 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201800262 11/30/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 398.65 50 L 000 000 811611 000
201800262 11/30/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 68,780.99 10 L 000 000 811612 000
201800262 11/30/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 16,590.95 27 L 000 000 811612 000
201800262 11/30/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 143.37 80 L 000 000 811612 000
201800262 11/30/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,228.14 50 L 000 000 811612 000
201800262 11/30/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 53,198.75 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201800262 11/30/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 15,243.31 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800262 11/30/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 83.49 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201800262 11/30/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 1,704.52 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800262 11/30/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 12,538.69 10 L 000 000 811611 000
201800262 11/30/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 3,565.06 27 L 000 000 811611 00O
201800262 11/30/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 19.53 80 L 000 000 811611 000
201800262 11/30/2018 Electronic Federal Tax Payment System Payroll accrual 398.65 50 L 000 000 811611 00O
Totals for 201800262 262,901.20
201800263 11/30/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 347.40 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201800263 11/30/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 2,669.74 10 L 000 000 811696 000
201800263 11/30/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 512.49 27 L 000 000 811696 000
201800263 11/30/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 67.71 80 L 000 000 811696 000
201800263 11/30/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 2,942.00 10 L 000 000 811697 000
201800263 11/30/2018 Employee Benefits Corp (Fees) Payroll accrual 1,176.97 27 L 000 000 811697 000
Totals for 201800263 7,716.31
201800264 11/30/2018 Scudder Retirement Services Payroll accrual 150.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 201800264 150.00
201800265 11/30/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 4,902.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
201800265 11/30/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 553.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201800265 11/30/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 50.00 50 L 000 000 811670 000
201800265 11/30/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 17,041.29 10 L 000 000 811670 000
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201800265 11/30/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 2,070.93 27 L 000 000 811670 000
201800265 11/30/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 583.33 50 L 000 000 811670 000
201800265 11/30/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 275.00 10 L 000 000 811629 000
201800265 11/30/2018 WEA Tax Sheltered Annuity Trust Payroll accrual 100.00 27 L 000 000 811629 000
Totals for 201800265 25,575.55
201800266 11/30/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 309.00 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201800266 11/30/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 10.00 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201800266 11/30/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 60.00 50 L 000 000 811613 000
201800266 11/30/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 40,685.94 10 L 000 000 811613 000
201800266 11/30/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 10,785.55 27 L 000 000 811613 000
201800266 11/30/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 73.00 80 L 000 000 811613 000
201800266 11/30/2018 WIS Dept of Revenue - EFT Payroll accrual 708.12 50 L 000 000 811613 000
Totals for 201800266 52,631.61
201800268 11/30/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 9,427.01 10 L 000 000 811695 000
201800268 11/30/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 1,688.98 27 L 000 000 811695 000
201800268 11/30/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 9,149.86 10 L 000 000 811633 000
201800268 11/30/2018 Associated Bank Payroll accrual 2,047.34 27 L 000 000 811633 000
Totals for 201800268 22,313.19
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 6.99 10 E 101 411 110000 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 139.08 10 E 101 411 221300 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 16.99 10 E 101 432 222200 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 7.27 10 E 101 411 241000 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 26.12 10 E 801 411 120000 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 1,684.02 10 E 801 471 120000 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 296.88 10 E 801 342 264400 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 1,295.08 10 A 000 000 714000 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 59.25 10 E 301 439 126000 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 109.99 10 E 301 411 127000 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 440.01 10 E 301 411 222200 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 143.84 10 E 102 411 110000 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 50.99 10 E 104 444 110000 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 41.97 10 E 102 411 122100 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 341.70 10 E 102 411 125100 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges -13.00 10 E 102 342 221300 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 142.12 10 E 104 439 122100 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 33.60 10 E 102 411 241000 000
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201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 19.90 10 E 103 431 222200 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 25.40 10 E 104 411 241000 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 1,425.88 10 E 401 451 120000 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 75.00 10 E 401 411 161322 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 94.40 10 E 401 411 124000 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 315.71 10 E 401 411 126000 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 1,253.71 27 E 801 411 158000 341
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 43.10 10 E 801 461 266100 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 190.00 27 E 801 341 256751 341
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 497.77 10 E 301 411 121000 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 93.51 10 E 301 446 122000 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 99.00 10 E 401 435 132100 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 121.00 10 E 401 411 136500 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 2,930.20 10 E 801 411 221100 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 323.19 10 E 801 411 264100 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 55.25 10 E 801 311 266100 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 79.60 10 E 801 411 266100 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 145.11 27 E 801 411 152000 347
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 656.00 27 E 801 342 223300 341
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 110.00 27 E 801 411 223300 341
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 1,090.58 10 E 801 411 110000 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 186.61 27 E 801 411 156600 341
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 699.68 50 E 801 446 257220 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 80.86 10 E 301 439 122110 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 297.00 10 E 104 491 122100 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 249.00 21 E 101 411 110000 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 436.59 27 E 801 342 264400 341
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 111.96 27 E 801 411 218100 341
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 174.90 27 E 801 342 221300 341
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 974.15 10 E 820 446 136200 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 80.77 10 E 405 411 162000 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 30.00 10 E 405 411 162108 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 51.00 10 E 405 411 162121 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 625.98 10 E 801 444 110000 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 17.00 10 E 101 411 110401 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 68.58 10 E 101 411 110404 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 11.08 10 E 101 411 110406 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 375.00 10 E 301 312 221300 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 370.00 27 E 801 312 221300 341
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201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 553.00 10 E 801 312 221300 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 175.00 10 E 801 312 214000 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 100.00 10 E 801 312 264100 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 300.00 10 E 102 312 221300 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 59.00 10 E 402 312 221300 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 111.45 10 E 801 411 221220 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 125.00 50 E 801 312 257100 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 650.00 10 E 801 312 253300 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 46.06 10 E 801 411 179000 000
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 1,499.18 49 E 301 411 255000 602
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 507 .47 49 E 101 444 255000 602
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 507 .47 49 E 102 444 255000 602
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 507 .47 49 E 103 444 255000 602
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 653.46 49 E 104 444 255000 602
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 1,544 .97 10 E 801 552 136700 602
201800269 11/28/2018 CHASE Commercial Credit card charges 98.00 49 E 801 444 255000 602

Totals for 201800269 26,744.90
201800270 12/10/2018 Citi Cards Costco Commercial Credit Card 9.47 10 A 000 000 713200 000
201800270 12/10/2018 Citi Cards Costco Commercial Credit Card 314.70 10 E 301 415 135200 000
201800270 12/10/2018 Citi Cards Costco Commercial Credit Card 472.90 49 E 801 449 255000 602

Totals for 201800270 797.07

Totals for checks 706,409.85
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 528,641.61 0.00 18,122.91 546,764.52
21 SPECIAL REVENUE TRUST FUND 0.00 0.00 249.00 249.00
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 137,046.33 0.00 3,634.88 140,681.21
49 BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION FUND 0.00 0.00 4,245.95 4,245.95
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 12,779.17 0.00 824.68 13,603.85
80 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 865.32 0.00 0.00 865.32
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 679,332.43 0.00 27,077.42 706,409.85

End of report
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234405 11/30/2018 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 675.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
234405 11/30/2018 Annuity Premium Reserve Acct Payroll accrual 50.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 234405 725.00
234406 11/30/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 1,791.50 10 L 000 000 811670 000
234406 11/30/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 30.00 80 L 000 000 811670 000
234406 11/30/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 262.50 27 L 000 000 811670 000
234406 11/30/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 5,487.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
234406 11/30/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 30.00 80 L 000 000 811670 000
234406 11/30/2018 AXA Equitable Payroll accrual 369.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 234406 7,970.00
234407 11/30/2018 Chapter 13 Trustee Payroll accrual 352.00 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 234407 352.00
234408 11/30/2018 Constellation New Energy Gas Division Gas Acct #BG-182211 3,848.48 10 E 401 331 253300 000
Totals for 234408 3,848.48
234409 11/30/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 31.82 10 L 000 000 811639 000
234409 11/30/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 0.46 80 L 000 000 811639 000
234409 11/30/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1.55 27 L 000 000 811639 000
234409 11/30/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1.55 50 L 000 000 811639 000
234409 11/30/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1,403.30 10 L 000 000 811691 000
234409 11/30/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 2.07 80 L 000 000 811691 000
234409 11/30/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 291.98 27 L 000 000 811691 000
234409 11/30/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 20.70 50 L 000 000 811691 000
234409 11/30/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 141.22 10 L 000 000 811691 000
234409 11/30/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 13.77 27 L 000 000 811691 000
234409 11/30/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 0.31 50 L 000 000 811691 000
234409 11/30/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1,453.63 10 L 000 000 811639 000
234409 11/30/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 325.79 27 L 000 000 811639 000
234409 11/30/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 22.64 50 L 000 000 811639 000
234409 11/30/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 18,094.20 10 L 000 000 811632 000
234409 11/30/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 27.48 80 L 000 000 811632 000
234409 11/30/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 3,722.47 27 L 000 000 811632 000
234409 11/30/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 274.80 50 L 000 000 811632 000
234409 11/30/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 1,872.66 10 L 000 000 811632 000
234409 11/30/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 182.72 27 L 000 000 811632 000
234409 11/30/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 4._06 50 L 000 000 811632 000
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234409 11/30/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 403.94 10 L 000 000 811639 000
234409 11/30/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 6.19 80 L 000 000 811639 000
234409 11/30/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 20.62 27 L 000 000 811639 000
234409 11/30/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 20.62 50 L 000 000 811639 000
234409 11/30/2018 Delta Dental of WI Payroll accrual 24.84 10 L 000 000 811639 000
234409 11/30/2018 Delta Dental of WI Cobra Lag -60.71 10 L 000 000 811632 000
234409 11/30/2018 Delta Dental of WI Adj 257.71 10 L 000 000 811632 000
234409 11/30/2018 Delta Dental of WI Cobra 35.90 10 L 000 000 811639 000
234409 11/30/2018 Delta Dental of WI Variances 23.70 10 L 000 000 811639 000
Totals for 234409 28,621.99
234410 11/30/2018 Ewald Fleet Solutions Special Education Van Lease 595.82 27 E 801 325 256300 341
234410 11/30/2018 Ewald Fleet Solutions Ewald Lease 564 .11 27 E 801 325 256300 341
234410 11/30/2018 Ewald Fleet Solutions Van#4 Lease 411.00 10 E 402 325 129400 000
234410 11/30/2018 Ewald Fleet Solutions Van #3 Lease 411.00 10 E 405 325 162000 000
Totals for 234410 1,981.93
234411 11/30/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group 220 Route Trans - Oct 2018 10,377.74 10 E 801 341 256760 000
234411 11/30/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Trans Service - Oct 2018 173,319.24 10 E 801 341 256710 000
234411 11/30/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Trans Service - Oct 2018 1,273.00 10 E 801 341 256720 000
234411 11/30/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Trans Service - Oct 2018 40,697 .65 27 E 801 341 256751 011
234411 11/30/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Trans Service - Oct 2018 49,529.28 10 E 801 341 256790 000
234411 11/30/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Trans Service - Oct 2018 3,121.92 27 E 801 341 256751 347
Totals for 234411 278,318.83
234412 11/30/2018 Liberty Mutual Insurance Insurance premium 2,096.50 10 E 801 711 270000 000
Totals for 234412 2,096.50
234413 11/30/2018 Northshorebank Leasing LLC Vehicle Lease - DIST - Lease for 846.46 10 E 801 325 253600 000
60 Mths - Delivery Van, Tool
Truck, Grounds Truck
Totals for 234413 846.46
234414 11/30/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -School Store 50.30 10 E 401 411 258600 000
-Krueger, Karen
Totals for 234414 50.30
234415 11/30/2018 Richfield, Village of Property Tax Chargeback 1,179.44 10 E 801 972 492000 000
Totals for 234415 1,179.44
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234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 18.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 10.00 50 E 801 415 257250 000
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 16.73 27 E 801 411 158000 341
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for Science 60.25 10 E 401 411 126000 000
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for Science -1.00 10 E 401 411 126000 000
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for Science 40.21 10 E 401 411 126000 000
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 17.60 10 E 301 411 126000 000
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 72.64 10 E 301 411 126000 000
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 31.92 10 E 301 411 126000 000
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 24.62 27 E 801 411 158000 341
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 15.49 27 E 801 411 158000 341
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 45.02 27 E 801 411 158000 341
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 4.38 27 E 801 411 158000 341
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 8.48 27 E 801 411 158000 341
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 6.98 27 E 801 411 158000 341
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 18.58 27 E 801 411 158000 341
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Food 2.69 27 E 801 411 158000 341
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Monthly Food Supply for FACE 102.97 10 E 301 415 135200 000
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Monthly Food Supply for FACE 64 .20 10 E 301 415 135200 000
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Monthly Food Supply for FACE 116.56 10 E 301 415 135200 000
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Monthly Food Supply for FACE 19.43 10 E 301 415 135200 000
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Monthly Food Supply for FACE 70.73 10 E 301 415 135200 000
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Monthly Food Supply for FACE 44 .64 10 E 301 415 135200 000
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Monthly Food Supply for FACE 8.38 10 E 301 415 135200 000
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Monthly Food Supply for FACE -3.00 10 E 301 415 135200 000
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for FCS 75.81 10 E 401 415 135200 000
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for FCS 9.95 10 E 401 415 135200 000
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for FCS 77.40 10 E 401 415 135200 000
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for FCS 81.74 10 E 401 415 135200 000
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for FCS 14.29 10 E 401 415 135200 000
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for FCS 64 .27 10 E 401 415 135200 000
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for FCS 114.09 10 E 401 415 135200 000
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for FCS 210.38 10 E 401 415 135200 000
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for FCS 96 .56 10 E 401 415 135200 000
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for FCS 89.86 10 E 401 415 135200 000
234417 11/30/2018 Roundy"s Inc Supplies for FCS 373.91 10 E 401 415 135200 000

Totals for 234417 2,024.76
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234418 11/30/2018 SFM Insurance premium 17,857.00 10 E 801 713 270000 000
Totals for 234418 17,857.00

234419 11/30/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document shredding 74.90 10 E 801 311 253700 000

234419 11/30/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document shredding 90.00 10 E 101 311 253700 000

234419 11/30/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document shredding 60.00 10 E 102 311 253700 000

234419 11/30/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document shredding 60.00 10 E 103 311 253700 000

234419 11/30/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document shredding 60.00 10 E 104 311 253700 000

234419 11/30/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document shredding 74.90 10 E 301 311 253700 000

234419 11/30/2018 Shred-1t Usa Document shredding 100.00 10 E 401 311 253700 000
Totals for 234419 519.80

234420 11/30/2018 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 426.99 50 E 801 348 257300 000

234420 11/30/2018 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 469.03 10 E 801 348 253500 000

234420 11/30/2018 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 332.91 27 E 801 348 256251 011

234420 11/30/2018 SuperFleet MasterCard Program Fuel for vehicles 278.98 10 E 405 348 256740 000
Totals for 234420 1,507.91

234421 11/30/2018 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,973.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

234421 11/30/2018 T Rowe Price Trust Co Payroll accrual 1,030.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000
Totals for 234421 3,003.00

234422 11/30/2018 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable charges 6,574.69 10 E 801 358 266100 000
Totals for 234422 6,574.69

234423 11/30/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 22,457 .58 10 L 000 000 811692 000

234423 11/30/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 4,482 .86 27 L 000 000 811692 000

234423 11/30/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 565.04 50 L 000 000 811692 000

234423 11/30/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 282,028.83 10 L 000 000 811631 000

234423 11/30/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 61,830.84 27 L 000 000 811631 000

234423 11/30/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Payroll accrual 4,988.53 50 L 000 000 811631 000

234423 11/30/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Retirees 32,080.72 10 E 801 293 291000 000

234423 11/30/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Various Adj 5,754.87 10 L 000 000 811631 000

234423 11/30/2018 United Healthcare Insurance Co Cobra billing error -1,964.82 10 L 000 000 811631 000
Totals for 234423 412,224 .45

234424 11/30/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 275.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000

234424 11/30/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 175.00 27 L 000 000 811670 000

234424 11/30/2018 VOYA Payroll accrual 800.00 10 L 000 000 811670 000
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234426 11/30/2018 WE Energies Electric 59.34 10 E 301 336 253300 000
234426 11/30/2018 WE Energies Gas 983.43 10 E 104 331 253300 000
Totals for 234426 3,615.84
234427 11/30/2018 W1 SCTF Payroll accrual 1,156.99 10 L 000 000 811680 000
Totals for 234427 1,156.99
234428 12/06/2018 Washington County Clerk®s Office Survey Certification 30.00 49 E 101 311 255000 603
Totals for 234428 30.00
234429 12/06/2018 Richfield, Village of Zoning application 750.00 49 E 101 311 255000 603
Totals for 234429 750.00
234430 12/10/2018 Akrit Sales & Service Repair 426.73 50 E 401 324 254490 000
234430 12/10/2018 Akrit Sales & Service Repair 163.73 50 E 401 324 254490 000
Totals for 234430 590.46
234431 12/10/2018 Anytime Fitness Germantown Aug 2018 Corporate Wellness 100.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
234431 12/10/2018 Anytime Fitness Germantown Sept 2018 Corporate Wellness 100.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 234431 200.00
234432 12/10/2018 AT&T Telephone charges 2,018.63 10 E 801 355 263300 000
234432 12/10/2018 AT&T Telephone charges 1,248.85 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 234432 3,267.48
234433 12/10/2018 Aurora Medical Group Employee Physicals 628.00 10 E 801 311 264500 000
234433 12/10/2018 Aurora Medical Group Employee physicals 143.00 50 E 801 311 264200 000
Totals for 234433 771.00
234434 12/10/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly equipment lease 19.40 10 E 101 325 258400 000
11/3-12/29/18
234434 12/10/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly equipment lease 9.60 10 E 102 325 258400 000
11/3-12/29/18
234434 12/10/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly equipment lease 9.60 10 E 104 325 258400 000
11/3-12/29/18
234434 12/10/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly equipment lease 28.80 10 E 301 325 258400 000
11/3-12/29/18
234434 12/10/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly equipment lease 163.20 10 E 401 325 258400 000

11/3-12/29/18
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234434 12/10/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly equipment lease - 38.40 10 E 801 325 258400 000
11/3-12/29/18
234434 12/10/2018 Central Office Systems Corp On site staff - 11/01 - 11/30/18 4,200.00 10 E 801 311 258400 000
Totals for 234434 4,469 .00
234435 12/10/2018 Century Link Long distance phone service 29.37 10 E 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 234435 29.37
234436 12/10/2018 Culligan of West Bend Water 6.50 50 E 801 324 254490 000
234436 12/10/2018 Culligan of West Bend General Supplies - Office of the 55.20 10 E 102 411 241000 000
Principal - Eisenbach, Andy
234436 12/10/2018 Culligan of West Bend Supplies GHS Office 5.50 10 E 401 411 241000 000
234436 12/10/2018 Culligan of West Bend Bottled water and cooler rental 114.50 10 E 501 411 253300 000
234436 12/10/2018 Culligan of West Bend Supplies - DIST - Water Bottle 10.85 10 E 801 411 253300 000
Cooler Rental
234436 12/10/2018 Culligan of West Bend Water Cooler 232.40 10 E 103 446 241000 000
Totals for 234436 424 .95
234437 12/10/2018 Ecolab Food Safety Specialties Supplies 38.40 50 E 801 411 257220 000
Totals for 234437 38.40
234438 12/10/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - AB - Oct 2018 1,421.62 10 E 801 341 256770 000
234438 12/10/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - CL - Oct 2018 1,268.15 10 E 102 341 256770 000
234438 12/10/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - MAC - Oct 2018 95.33 27 E 801 341 256751 011
234438 12/10/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - MAC - Oct 2018 599.41 10 E 103 341 256770 000
234438 12/10/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - RF - Oct 2018 339.95 10 E 104 341 256770 000
234438 12/10/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - KMS - Oct 2018 1,399.55 10 E 301 341 256770 000
234438 12/10/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - GHS - Oct 2018 3,048.97 10 E 401 341 256770 000
234438 12/10/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - GHS Athletics - 6,282.71 10 E 405 341 256740 000
Oct 2018
234438 12/10/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Charter Trans - KMS Athletics - 1,251.15 10 E 305 341 256740 000
Oct 2018
234438 12/10/2018 Go Riteway Transportation Group Fuel Purchase - Oct 2018 22,639.34 10 E 801 348 256600 000
Totals for 234438 38,346.18
234439 12/10/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 888.77 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234439 12/10/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 133.61 50 E 801 411 257220 000
234439 12/10/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 1,045.07 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234439 12/10/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 125.46 50 E 801 411 257220 000
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234439 12/10/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 273.04 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234439 12/10/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 96.61 50 E 801 415 257250 000
234439 12/10/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 87.34 50 E 801 411 257220 000
234439 12/10/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 386.72 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234439 12/10/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 122.76 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234439 12/10/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 322.85 50 E 801 415 257250 000
234439 12/10/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 29.17 50 E 801 411 257220 000
234439 12/10/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 63.63 50 E 801 415 257220 000
234439 12/10/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 404 .40 50 E 801 415 257250 000
234439 12/10/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 781.88 50 E 801 415 257250 000
Totals for 234439 4,761.31
234440 12/10/2018 Hagen Plumbing Service LLC PO#8031718218 - Plumbing for art 5,904.50 41 E 401 324 254300 000
room
Totals for 234440 5,904.50
234441 12/10/2018 Kettle Moraine YMCA Corporate wellness - Sept 95.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
234441 12/10/2018 Kettle Moraine YMCA Corporate wellness - Oct 2018 155.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
234441 12/10/2018 Kettle Moraine YMCA Corporate Wellness - Nov 2018 155.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 234441 405.00
234442 12/10/2018 L & K Specialties Equipment Repairs - GHS - Salt 855.35 10 E 801 461 254490 000
Dogg Spreader Parts
Totals for 234442 855.35
234443 12/10/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 331.13 10 E 801 411 254300 000
234443 12/10/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Hardware supplies 4.20 10 E 301 411 254300 000
234443 12/10/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Supplies Tech Ed 2.73 10 E 820 446 136200 000
234443 12/10/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Supplies Tech Ed 375.09 10 E 820 446 136200 000
234443 12/10/2018 Neu"s Building Center Inc Tech Ed Supplies 97.02 10 E 301 446 136000 000
Totals for 234443 810.17
234444 12/10/2018 Selig Leasing Co Inc Lease - Truck 657.51 50 E 801 325 257100 000
Totals for 234444 657.51
234445 12/10/2018 Snap Fitness Corporate Wellness - Aug 2018 25.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
234445 12/10/2018 Snap Fitness Corporate Wellness - Sept 2018 25.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
234445 12/10/2018 Snap Fitness Corporate Wellness - Oct 2018 25.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 234445 75.00
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234446 12/10/2018 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable charges 946.53 10 E 801 358 266100 000
Totals for 234446 946 .53

234447 12/10/2018 WE Energies Electric 18.67 10 E 401 336 253300 000

234447 12/10/2018 WE Energies Gas & Electric 496.89 10 E 501 331 253300 000

234447 12/10/2018 WE Energies Gas & Electric 124.01 10 E 501 336 253300 000

234447 12/10/2018 WE Energies Electric 2,656.52 10 E 104 336 253300 000

234447 12/10/2018 WE Energies Electric 100.60 10 E 104 336 253300 000

234447 12/10/2018 WE Energies Electric 9,763.52 10 E 401 336 253300 000

234447 12/10/2018 WE Energies Gas 416.74 10 E 501 331 253300 000

234447 12/10/2018 WE Energies Electric 17.88 10 E 401 336 253300 000

234447 12/10/2018 WE Energies Electric 26.40 10 E 401 336 253300 000

234447 12/10/2018 WE Energies Electric 20.68 10 E 401 336 253300 000

234447 12/10/2018 WE Energies Gas 1,829.65 10 E 401 336 253300 000
Totals for 234447 15,471.56

234448 12/10/2018 Wisconsin Athletic Club Corporate Wellness - Sept 2018 105.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000

234448 12/10/2018 Wisconsin Athletic Club Corporate Wellness - Oct 2018 90.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000

234448 12/10/2018 Wisconsin Athletic Club Corporate Wellness - Nov 2018 90.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 234448 285.00

234449 12/10/2018 YMCA of Greater Waukesha County Corporate Wellness - June 2018 296.33 10 E 801 941 214900 000

234449 12/10/2018 YMCA of Greater Waukesha County Corporate Wellness - July 2018 591.77 10 E 801 941 214900 000

234449 12/10/2018 YMCA of Greater Waukesha County Corporate Wellness - Aug 2018 555.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000

234449 12/10/2018 YMCA of Greater Waukesha County Corporate Wellness - Sept 2018 535.00 10 E 801 941 214900 000
Totals for 234449 1,978.10

234450 12/17/2018 AAT Salt & Distribution Supplies - KMS - Water Softener 1,039.56 10 E 301 411 253300 000

Salt

Totals for 234450 1,039.56

234451 12/17/2018 Adventure Rock Climbing Gym Senior Phy Ed field trip deposit 150.00 10 E 401 943 143000 000
Totals for 234451 150.00

234452 12/17/2018 American Print Quik Ltd Business cards 65.00 27 E 801 411 159300 019
Totals for 234452 65.00

234453 12/17/2018 B&H Photo-Video Tech Ed Supplies 230.65 10 E 301 446 136000 000
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Totals for 234453 230.65
234454 12/17/2018 Badger Elevator Inc Operational Services - ROCK, KMS, 145.60 10 E 104 323 253300 000
GHS - Monthly Inspections of
Elevators
234454 12/17/2018 Badger Elevator Inc Operational Services - ROCK, KMS, 145.60 10 E 301 323 253300 000
GHS - Monthly Inspections of
Elevators
234454 12/17/2018 Badger Elevator Inc Operational Services - ROCK, KMS, 186.16 10 E 401 323 253300 000
GHS - Monthly Inspections of
Elevators
Totals for 234454 477.36
234455 12/17/2018 Baker Tilly Virchow Krause LLP Progres billing #3 - Audit of 1,714.00 10 E 801 311 231700 000

financial statements for the year
ended June 30, 2018

Totals for 234455 1,714.00
234456 12/17/2018 Baileigh Industrial Supplies Tech Ed 499.00 10 E 401 446 136200 000
Totals for 234456 499.00
234457 12/17/2018 Baycom Office Supplies- Safety 361.68 10 E 103 411 110000 000
234457 12/17/2018 Baycom P0O#8031718123 Professional 11,657.30 10 E 801 323 253700 000

services in connection with IP
Link Radio system Phase 2

234457 12/17/2018 Baycom PO# 8031718116 Professional 7,569.52 10 E 101 444 253700 000
services in Connection with IP
Link Radio System Phase 1

234457 12/17/2018 Baycom PO# 8031718116 Professional 3,244.26 10 E 102 444 253700 000
services in Connection with IP
Link Radio System Phase 1

234457 12/17/2018 Baycom PO# 8031718116 Professional 6,488.26 10 E 103 444 253700 000
services in Connection with IP
Link Radio System Phase 1

234457 12/17/2018 Baycom PO# 8031718116 Professional 5,406.80 10 E 104 444 253700 000
services in Connection with IP
Link Radio System Phase 1

234457 12/17/2018 Baycom PO# 8031718116 Professional 5,406.80 10 E 301 444 253700 000
services in Connection with IP
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Link Radio System Phase 1
234457 12/17/2018 Baycom PO# 8031718116 Professional 10,813.60 10 E 401 444 253700 000
services in Connection with IP
Link Radio System Phase 1
234457 12/17/2018 Baycom PO# 8031718116 Professional 2,942 .94 10 E 801 444 253700 000
services in Connection with IP
Link Radio System Phase 1
Totals for 234457 53,891.16
234458 12/17/2018 Benchmark Education Co Teaching supplies - new section at 1,155.00 10 E 801 411 110000 000
Rockfield
Totals for 234458 1,155.00
234459 12/17/2018 Brass Bell Music Store Sheet music - Choir 74.70 10 E 301 473 125400 000
Totals for 234459 74.70
234460 12/17/2018 Brookfield East High School Event fee - Girls Volleyball JVv 100.00 10 E 405 943 162121 000
Totals for 234460 100.00
234461 12/17/2018 BSN Sports LLC General Supplies - Boys Cross 700.00 10 E 405 421 162208 000
Country
234461 12/17/2018 BSN Sports LLC General Supplies - Boys Cross 1,005.00 21 E 405 421 162208 000
Country
Totals for 234461 1,705.00
234462 12/17/2018 CDW Government Inc Mimecast Cloud 14,712.00 10 E 801 481 266100 000
234462 12/17/2018 CDW Government Inc Battery Pack 1,517.20 10 E 801 461 266100 000
234462 12/17/2018 CDW Government Inc Battery Pack -1,517.20 10 E 801 461 266100 000
234462 12/17/2018 CDW Government Inc 2 Post Rack 157.61 10 E 801 411 266100 000
234462 12/17/2018 CDW Government Inc Surge Protectors 158.18 10 E 801 411 266100 000
234462 12/17/2018 CDW Government Inc Adapter Converter 737.57 10 E 801 461 266100 000
234462 12/17/2018 CDW Government Inc Technology- Classroom- Ritger, J 380.22 21 E 104 411 110000 00O
Totals for 234462 16,145.58
234463 12/17/2018 Cedar Crest lce Cream Ice cream 463.50 50 E 801 415 257220 000
Totals for 234463 463.50
234464 12/17/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Impressions - Click charges - 393.54 10 E 101 322 258400 000

10/30-11/29/18

11
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234464 12/17/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Impressions - Click charges - 356.17 10 E 102 322 258400 000
10/30-11/29/18
234464 12/17/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Impressions - Click charges - 512.34 10 103 322 258400 000
10/30-11/29/18
234464 12/17/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Impressions - Click charges - 238.73 10 104 322 258400 000
10/30-11/29/18
234464 12/17/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Impressions - Click charges - 2,410.52 10 301 322 258400 000
10/30-11/29/18
234464 12/17/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Impressions - Click charges - 2,616.59 10 401 322 258400 000
10/30-11/29/18
234464 12/17/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Impressions - Click charges - 355.21 10 801 322 258400 000
10/30-11/29/18
234464 12/17/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Impressions - Click charges - 9.22 50 801 322 258400 000
10/30-11/29/18
234464 12/17/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly equipment lease - 12/30/18 307.80 10 101 325 258400 000
- 01/29/19
234464 12/17/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly equipment lease - 12/30/18 307.80 10 102 325 258400 000
- 01/29/19
234464 12/17/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly equipment lease - 12/30/18 307.80 10 103 325 258400 000
- 01/29/19
234464 12/17/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly equipment lease - 12/30/18 369.16 10 104 325 258400 000
- 01/29/19
234464 12/17/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly equipment lease - 12/30/18 1,358.30 10 301 325 258400 000
- 01/29/19
234464 12/17/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly equipment lease - 12/30/18 1,793.00 10 401 325 258400 000
- 01/29/19
234464 12/17/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly equipment lease - 12/30/18 572.24 10 801 325 258400 000
- 01/29/19
234464 12/17/2018 Central Office Systems Corp Monthly equipment lease - 12/30/18 61.36 50 801 325 258400 000
- 01/29/19
Totals for 234464 11,969.78
234465 12/17/2018 Century Link Long distance phone service 28.74 10 801 355 263300 000
Totals for 234465 28.74
234466 12/17/2018 CESA #1 Workshop - J Sturm 75.00 27 801 386 221300 341
234466 12/17/2018 CESA #1 SWIS Support - consultant 275.00 10 801 386 219420 000
234466 12/17/2018 CESA #1 Registration - D Polzar & J Ritger 68.00 10 801 386 219420 000
Totals for 234466 418.00
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234467 12/17/2018 CESA #11 Equity & Social Justice - Oct 4 & 100.00 27 E 801 386 221300 341
18, 2018 K Schwarten, K Witing, S
Wong, G Groth, S Kaebisch, T
Kiesling
234467 12/17/2018 CESA #11 Equity & Social Justice - Oct 4 & 50.00 27 E 801 386 264400 341
18, 2018 K Schwarten, K Witing, S
Wong, G Groth, S Kaebisch, T
Kiesling
Totals for 234467 150.00
234468 12/17/2018 CESA #6 Registration - R Tabaska - Penny 200.00 10 E 801 386 221300 000
Kittle Workshop
Totals for 234468 200.00
234469 12/17/2018 Clear Choice W T S Inc Water check - AB 120.00 10 E 101 324 254300 000
234469 12/17/2018 Clear Choice W T S Inc Service check - CL 120.00 10 E 102 324 254300 000
234469 12/17/2018 Clear Choice W T S Inc Service check - MAC 120.00 10 E 103 324 254300 000
Totals for 234469 360.00
234470 12/17/2018 College Board, The AP Workshop 235.00 10 E 401 312 129600 000
Totals for 234470 235.00
234471 12/17/2018 College Board - MRO, The AP Workshop 940.00 10 E 401 312 129600 000
Totals for 234471 940.00
234472 12/17/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Repair 63.50 10 E 103 324 254490 000
234472 12/17/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Repair 813.20 10 E 301 324 254490 000
234472 12/17/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Repair 26.78 10 E 801 324 254490 000
234472 12/17/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Repair 90.28 10 E 102 324 254490 000
234472 12/17/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Repair 53.55 10 E 301 324 254490 000
234472 12/17/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Repair 294 .53 10 E 301 324 254490 000
234472 12/17/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Equipment Maintenance Agreement - 711.20 10 E 801 322 263300 000
7-1-18 thru 12-31-18
234472 12/17/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Repair 2,057.00 10 E 401 324 254490 000
234472 12/17/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Repair 197.38 10 E 301 324 254490 000
234472 12/17/2018 Convergent Solutions Inc Repair 170.83 10 E 103 324 254490 000
Totals for 234472 4,478.25

13



3frdtl0l.p

05.18.10.00.00-11.7-010086

CHECK
NUMBER

CHECK
DATE

VENDOR

Germantown School District

Monthly Check Register - BOE (Dates: 11/30/18 - 12/17/18)

INVOICE
DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

7:41 AM

ACCOUNT
NUMBER

12/12/18
PAGE:

234473

234473

234474

234475

234476

234476

234476

234476

234476

12/17/2018

12/17/2018

12/17/2018

12/17/2018

12/17/2018

12/17/2018

12/17/2018

12/17/2018

12/17/2018

Crescent Landscape Supply

Crescent Landscape Supply

Custom Education Solutions

Dan Larsen Landscaping Inc

DeAngelis Construction

DeAngelis Construction

DeAngelis Construction

DeAngelis Construction

DeAngelis Construction

Supplies - ROCK - Certified Mulch
for Playground Installation

Supplies - ROCK - Additional Mulch

Needed for Playground Addition
Install

Totals for 234473

Classroom Library - New 2nd grade
Amy Belle

Totals for 234474

Maintenance Service - ROCK -
Spreading of Additional Mulch for
New Playground

Totals for 234475

Maintenance Services - AB, CL,
MAC, ROCK, GHS - Snow Plowing
Services for Winter Season of
2018-2019 - Third Year of Three
Year Agreement

Maintenance Services - AB, CL,
MAC, ROCK, GHS - Snow Plowing
Services for Winter Season of
2018-2019 - Third Year of Three
Year Agreement

Maintenance Services - AB, CL,
MAC, ROCK, GHS - Snow Plowing
Services for Winter Season of
2018-2019 - Third Year of Three
Year Agreement

Maintenance Services - AB, CL,
MAC, ROCK, GHS - Snow Plowing
Services for Winter Season of
2018-2019 - Third Year of Three
Year Agreement

Maintenance Services - AB, CL,

MAC, ROCK, GHS - Snow Plowing
Services for Winter Season of

4,900.00

1,900.00

6,800.00

19.97

19.97

3,000.00

3,000.00

2,880.00

960.00

960.00

1,440.00

480.00

80 E 104

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

104

801

104

401

101

102

103

104

411

411

411

324

324

324

324

324

324

254210

254200

110000

254200

254200

254200

254200

254200

254200

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000

000
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2018-2019 - Third Year of Three
Year Agreement
Totals for 234476 6,720.00
234477 12/17/2018 Dillett Mechanical Services Inc Repair 3,570.00 10 E 501 324 254300 000
234477 12/17/2018 Dillett Mechanical Services Inc Repair 850.00 10 E 501 324 254300 000
Totals for 234477 4,420.00
234478 12/17/2018 Dollamur Sport Surfaces Flexi Roll Wrestling Mat 10,878.00 10 E 405 551 162222 000
Totals for 234478 10,878.00
234479 12/17/2018 Dominiczak Therapy Associates LLC OT services & mileage - Nov 2018 15,663.38 27 E 801 311 218100 011
234479 12/17/2018 Dominiczak Therapy Associates LLC OT services & mileage - Nov 2018 54.77 27 E 801 343 218100 341
Totals for 234479 15,718.15
234480 12/17/2018 Domino"s Pizza - District wide hot lunch 1,505.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
program
Totals for 234480 1,505.00
234481 12/17/2018 Ecolab Supplies 1,093.27 50 E 801 411 257220 000
Totals for 234481 1,093.27
234482 12/17/2018 Ecolab Food Safety Specialties Supplies 38.40 50 E 801 411 257220 000
Totals for 234482 38.40
234483 12/17/2018 Environmental Mgmt Consulting Inc Floor tile abatement 6,545.00 49 E 101 324 255000 602
234483 12/17/2018 Environmental Mgmt Consulting Inc Lab analysis 789.00 49 E 102 324 255000 602
234483 12/17/2018 Environmental Mgmt Consulting Inc 1AQ investigation 862.50 49 E 401 324 255000 602
234483 12/17/2018 Environmental Mgmt Consulting Inc Lab analysis 2,026.50 49 E 401 324 255000 602
234483 12/17/2018 Environmental Mgmt Consulting Inc Asbestos sampling 361.00 49 E 401 324 255000 602
234483 12/17/2018 Environmental Mgmt Consulting Inc Dust monitoring 2,125.00 49 E 401 324 255000 602
234483 12/17/2018 Environmental Mgmt Consulting Inc Asbestos sampling 895.00 10 E 502 324 254300 000
Totals for 234483 13,604.00
234484 12/17/2018 Evergreen Lawn Sprinkler Repairs - Soccer field sprinkler 213.85 10 E 401 324 254200 000
system
Totals for 234484 213.85
234485 12/17/2018 Fein Brothers Equipment - Transport Carts 9,405.00 50 E 801 563 257100 000
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Totals for 234485 9,405.00

234486 12/17/2018 Flag Center General Athletic Supplies 245.00 10 E 405 411 162000 000
Totals for 234486 245.00

234487 12/17/2018 Germantown Area Chamber of Commerce Membership - 2019 575.00 10 E 801 941 231100 000
Totals for 234487 575.00

234488 12/17/2018 General Parts LLC Repair - Combi oven GHS 322.70 50 E 401 324 254490 000
Totals for 234488 322.70

234489 12/17/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 1,769.81 50 E 801 415 257220 000

234489 12/17/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 352.86 50 E 801 415 257250 000

234489 12/17/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 275.35 50 E 801 415 257220 000

234489 12/17/2018 Gordon Food Service Food 268.97 50 E 801 415 257250 000
Totals for 234489 2,666.99

234490 12/17/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Building - MAINT - Light Fixture 90.85 10 E 502 446 254300 000

234490 12/17/2018 Grainger Inc, W W Supplies - GHS - Gasket for Pump 25.98 10 E 401 411 254300 000
Totals for 234490 116.83

234491 12/17/2018 Grouplink HelpDesk Renewal 1,665.00 10 E 801 481 266100 000
Totals for 234491 1,665.00

234492 12/17/2018 Houghton Mifflin Co Battelle 307.95 27 E 801 411 152000 347
Totals for 234492 307.95

234493 12/17/2018 IMSE Elementary Reading Supplies - 238.15 10 E 103 411 122100 000

MacArthur

Totals for 234493 238.15

234494 12/17/2018 Integrity Environmental Services Inc Carpet/Tile Mastic Removal 2,605.00 10 E 502 324 254300 000
Totals for 234494 2,605.00

234495 12/17/2018 James L Taylor Mfg Co Inc PO#5051718061 Equipment for wood 14,002.75 10 E 801 552 136600 602

shop

Totals for 234495 14,002.75

234496 12/17/2018 Kannenberg, Kathleen Reimbursement - Travel expense 64.31 10 E 102 342 221300 000
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Totals for 234496 64 .31
234497 12/17/2018 Kaplan Early Learning Co EC Supplies 105.57 27 E 801 411 152000 347
Totals for 234497 105.57
234498 12/17/2018 KT Therapy PT Services & Mileage - Nov 2018 5,309.50 27 E 801 311 218200 011
234498 12/17/2018 KT Therapy PT Services & Mileage - Nov 2018 62.13 27 E 801 343 218200 341
Totals for 234498 5,371.63
234499 12/17/2018 Lakeshore Learning Materials Elementary Reading Supplies - 38.76 10 E 103 411 122100 000
MacArthur
Totals for 234499 38.76
234500 12/17/2018 Learning without Tears Workbooks- Kindergarten- Croatt, 526.86 10 E 104 472 122100 000
Dana
Totals for 234500 526.86
234501 12/17/2018 Library Skills Library Supplies 269.08 21 E 301 411 129000 000
Totals for 234501 269.08
234502 12/17/2018 Liebau-Laun Inc Removal of well pump 1,487.00 10 E 801 324 255000 604
Totals for 234502 1,487.00
234503 12/17/2018 Math Learning Center Bridges supplies 33.00 10 E 801 411 110000 000
234503 12/17/2018 Math Learning Center Elementary math supplies 17.00 10 E 801 411 110000 000
Totals for 234503 50.00
234504 12/17/2018 Menards Supplies - DIST - Door Wedge - 51.94 10 E 801 411 253700 000
Example for Lock Downs
234504 12/17/2018 Menards Supplies 27.75 50 E 801 411 257220 000
234504 12/17/2018 Menards Supplies -16.64 50 E 801 411 257220 000
234504 12/17/2018 Menards Supplies 4.80 50 E 801 411 257220 000
234504 12/17/2018 Menards Supplies -2.69 50 E 801 411 257220 000
234504 12/17/2018 Menards Supplies for Art 108.77 10 E 401 411 121000 000
234504 12/17/2018 Menards Supplies 13.34 50 E 801 411 257220 000
234504 12/17/2018 Menards Supplies 19.33 50 E 801 411 257220 000
234504 12/17/2018 Menards Supplies PLTW 33.82 10 E 401 411 136500 000
234504 12/17/2018 Menards Supplies for Tech Ed 79.81 10 E 401 411 136200 000
234504 12/17/2018 Menards Supplies for Tech Ed 46 .95 10 E 401 411 136200 000
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234504 12/17/2018 Menards Supplies for Tech Ed 140.80 10 E 401 411 136200 000
234504 12/17/2018 Menards Tech Ed Supplies 148.49 10 E 301 446 136000 000
234504 12/17/2018 Menards Tech Ed Supplies 125.58 10 E 301 446 136000 000
234504 12/17/2018 Menards Tech Ed Supplies 307.45 10 E 301 446 136000 000
Totals for 234504 1,089.50
234505 12/17/2018 Milwaukee County Treasurer Pool rental - Sept - Oct 2018 - 880.00 10 E 405 325 162101 000
Noyes Pool
Totals for 234505 880.00
234506 12/17/2018 Mohn, Billie Jo Reimbursement - Mileage 70.52 10 E 801 342 253300 000
Totals for 234506 70.52
234507 12/17/2018 Nasco Art Supplies 602.04 10 E 301 411 121000 000
Totals for 234507 602.04
234508 12/17/2018 New Berlin Grading Inc Grading at RF 12,347.50 80 E 104 327 254210 000
Totals for 234508 12,347.50
234509 12/17/2018 OASYS LLC Ocaid - Om person training for 375.00 27 E 801 311 223300 019
school nurse
234509 12/17/2018 OASYS LLC Spec Ed & 504 & Interface Annual 12,500.00 27 E 801 481 223300 341
License - 1/1/19 - 12/31/19
Totals for 234509 12,875.00
234511 12/17/2018 Office Depot Inc File Folders 8.90 27 E 801 411 223300 341
234511 12/17/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - Activities Dept 24.99 10 E 405 411 162000 000
- Diana Heinz
234511 12/17/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -Math Dept 180.92 10 E 401 411 124000 000
-Klapper, Jennifer
234511 12/17/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies -ILC -Gliniecki, 68.70 10 E 401 411 129500 000
Janel
234511 12/17/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies- Classroom- 41.60 10 E 104 411 110000 000
Henning/Rodden
234511 12/17/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies 107.17 10 E 801 411 251000 000
234511 12/17/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies 34.62 10 E 801 411 251000 000
234511 12/17/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies 10.86 10 E 801 411 221100 000
234511 12/17/2018 Office Depot Inc Supplies 62.09 10 E 801 411 221220 000
234511 12/17/2018 Office Depot Inc Library-Supplies 48.88 10 E 301 411 222200 000
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234511 12/17/2018 Office Depot Inc Library-Supplies 100.11 10 E 301 411 222200 000
234511 12/17/2018 Office Depot Inc On-Line order for Office Depot for 60.56 10 E 401 411 222200 000
supplies for GHS IMC
234511 12/17/2018 Office Depot Inc On-Line order for Office Depot for 11.72 10 E 401 411 222200 000
supplies for GHS IMC
234511 12/17/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - District Copy 14.28 10 E 401 411 258400 000
Center - Baumann, Tracy
234511 12/17/2018 Office Depot Inc General Supplies - District Copy 28.82 10 E 401 411 258400 000
Center - Baumann, Tracy
234511 12/17/2018 Office Depot Inc Library Supplies 7.39 10 E 101 411 222200 000
234511 12/17/2018 Office Depot Inc Library Supplies 19.61 10 E 102 411 222200 000
234511 12/17/2018 Office Depot Inc Library Supplies 11.46 10 E 103 411 222200 000
234511 12/17/2018 Office Depot Inc Library Supplies 11.46 10 E 104 411 222200 000
234511 12/17/2018 Office Depot Inc Library Supplies 20.44 10 E 101 411 222200 000
234511 12/17/2018 Office Depot Inc Library Supplies 54 .27 10 E 102 411 222200 000
234511 12/17/2018 Office Depot Inc Library Supplies 31.72 10 E 103 411 222200 000
234511 12/17/2018 Office Depot Inc Library Supplies 31.72 10 E 104 411 222200 000
234511 12/17/2018 Office Depot Inc Office supplies - Ledger size copy 30.25 10 E 801 411 251000 000
paper, scissors, desk tray,
document holder
234511 12/17/2018 Office Depot Inc Office supplies - Ledger size copy 23.37 10 E 801 411 251000 000
paper, scissors, desk tray,
document holder
234511 12/17/2018 Office Depot Inc Office supplies - Ledger size copy 13.89 10 E 801 411 251000 000
paper, scissors, desk tray,
document holder
Totals for 234511 1,059.80
234514 12/17/2018 Orkin Pest Control Operational Services - DIST - 45.00 10 E 101 323 253300 000
Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement
234514 12/17/2018 Orkin Pest Control Operational Services - DIST - 45.00 10 E 102 323 253300 000
Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement
234514 12/17/2018 Orkin Pest Control Operational Services - DIST - 40.00 10 E 501 323 253300 000
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234514

234514

234514

234514

234514

12/17/2018 Orkin

12/17/2018 Orkin

12/17/2018 Orkin

12/17/2018 Orkin

12/17/2018 Orkin

Pest Control

Pest Control

Pest Control

Pest Control

Pest Control

234515 12/17/2018 OTC Therapy LLC

234516 12/17/2018 Park View Middle School

234517 12/17/2018 Paxton/Patterson

Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement

Operational Services - DIST -
Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement

Operational Services - DIST -
Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement

Operational Services - DIST -
Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement

Operational Services - DIST -
Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three
Year Agreement

Operational Services - DIST -
Monthly Interior Pest Management
for All District Buildings for
School Year - Second Year of Three

Year Agreement

Totals for 234514

OT Services - Nov 2018

Totals for 234515

Mukwanago park View Wrestling
Invite - 1-12-19

Totals for 234516

PO#5051718074 Woods Shop Classroom

62.00

62.00

48.60

45.00

45.00

392.60

4,846.63
4,846.63

125.00

125.00

8,180.00

10 E 401 323 253300 000

10 E 301 323 253300 000

10 E 103 323 253300 000

10 E 502 323 253300 000

10 E 103 323 253300 000

27 E 801 311 218100 011

10 E 305 943 162300 000

10 E 801 552 136600 602
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Supplies
234517 12/17/2018 Paxton/Patterson PO#5051718074 Woods Shop Classroom 6,936.00 10 E 801 552 136600 602
Supplies
Totals for 234517 15,116.00
234518 12/17/2018 Petersen Management Co LLC Septic inspection 500.00 10 104 323 253300 000
Totals for 234518 500.00
234520 12/17/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental Services - DIST - POD 149.00 49 101 324 255000 602
Storage Container Rentals
234520 12/17/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 298.00 49 301 325 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction
234520 12/17/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 298.00 49 401 325 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction
234520 12/17/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 224.00 49 401 325 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction
234520 12/17/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 87.00 49 401 325 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction
234520 12/17/2018 PODS Wisconsin Rental - CL, MAC, ROCK, KMS, GHS - 298.00 49 401 325 255000 602
Storage Containers During
Construction
Totals for 234520 1,354.00
234521 12/17/2018 Premier Agendas Inc Assignment notebooks 167.50 10 301 411 241050 000
Totals for 234521 167.50
234522 12/17/2018 Premier Flooring Inc Building - MAINT - Office Carpet 1,050.00 10 502 324 254300 000
Tiles
Totals for 234522 1,050.00
234523 12/17/2018 Presidio Networked Solututions Group Wireless Access Points 7,948.55 10 801 461 266100 000
Totals for 234523 7,948.55
234524 12/17/2018 Prime Time Timing General Athletic Service 50% down 262.50 10 405 311 162119 000

payment - Track Meet - 4/18/19
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234524 12/17/2018 Prime Time Timing General Athletic Service 50% down 262.50 10 E 405 311 162219 000
payment - Track Meet - 4/18/19
Totals for 234524 525.00
234525 12/17/2018 Really Good Stuff Inc Supplies- Woger, Joe 86.93 10 102 411 110000 000
Totals for 234525 86.93
234526 12/17/2018 Richardson School, The Tuition - Spec Ed Student - 6,754.00 27 801 370 436000 341
10/01/18-10/31/18
Totals for 234526 6,754.00
234527 12/17/2018 Richfield NAPA Supplies for Autos 253.72 10 E 401 451 136300 000
234527 12/17/2018 Richfield NAPA Supplies for Autos 59.88 10 E 401 451 136300 000
Totals for 234527 313.60
234528 12/17/2018 Rim"s Edge Orchard Apples 720.00 50 E 801 415 257220 000
Totals for 234528 720.00
234529 12/17/2018 Schneider, Diane Refund - 3/4 registration fee and 56.25 10 401 292 500000 000
yearbook
234529 12/17/2018 Schneider, Diane Refund - 3/4 registration fee and 65.00 60 000 000 814100 000
yearbook
Totals for 234529 121.25
234530 12/17/2018 Scholastic Inc Elementary Reading Supplies - 106.26 10 103 411 122100 000
MacArthur
Totals for 234530 106.26
234531 12/17/2018 School Nurse Supply Inc Safety Equipment 151.78 27 801 411 158000 341
234531 12/17/2018 School Nurse Supply Inc Nurse Supplies 246.30 10 801 411 214000 000
Totals for 234531 398.08
234532 12/17/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies - Classroom - 144.68 10 101 411 121000 000
O"Callaghan, Jon
234532 12/17/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies- Classroom- Dykstra, 72.34 10 104 411 121000 000
Carrie
234532 12/17/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies 230.37 10 E 102 411 122100 000
234532 12/17/2018 School Specialty Inc Library supplies 13.63 10 101 411 222200 000
234532 12/17/2018 School Specialty Inc Library supplies 13.63 10 102 411 222200 000
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234532 12/17/2018 School Specialty Inc Library supplies 13.63 10 E 103 411 222200 000
234532 12/17/2018 School Specialty Inc Library supplies 13.63 10 E 104 411 222200 000
234532 12/17/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies 12.29 10 E 102 411 110402 000
234532 12/17/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies 36.34 10 E 102 411 110403 000
234532 12/17/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies 29.04 10 E 102 411 110402 000
234532 12/17/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies 85.90 10 E 102 411 110403 000
234532 12/17/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies -12.29 10 E 102 411 110402 000
234532 12/17/2018 School Specialty Inc Supplies -36.34 10 E 102 411 110403 000
234532 12/17/2018 School Specialty Inc Class Room Supplies 63.69 10 E 301 411 120006 000
234532 12/17/2018 School Specialty Inc Class Room Supplies 100.00 10 E 301 411 120007 000
234532 12/17/2018 School Specialty Inc Class Room Supplies 100.00 10 E 301 411 120008 000
234532 12/17/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 184.03 10 E 103 411 110400 000
234532 12/17/2018 School Specialty Inc Classroom Supplies 18.97 10 E 103 411 110400 000
234532 12/17/2018 School Specialty Inc Furnishings- Rugs 5th Grade 1,999.04 10 E 103 446 110000 000
234532 12/17/2018 School Specialty Inc EC/SPED Supplies 57.17 27 E 801 411 158000 341
234532 12/17/2018 School Specialty Inc EC/SPED Supplies 19.15 27 E 801 411 152000 341
Totals for 234532 3,158.90
234533 12/17/2018 SHI1 International Corp iPad Cases 137.50 10 E 101 444 110000 000
234533 12/17/2018 SHI1 International Corp iPad Cases 137.50 10 E 102 444 110000 000
234533 12/17/2018 SHI1 International Corp iPad Cases 137.50 10 E 104 444 110000 000
234533 12/17/2018 SHI1 International Corp iPad Cases 137.50 10 E 103 444 110000 000
Totals for 234533 550.00
234534 12/17/2018 Slosson Educational Publications Inc Supplies 109.12 10 E 102 411 122100 000
Totals for 234534 109.12
234536 12/17/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Operational Services - DIST - 128.67 10 E 101 323 253700 000
Monitoring of Burglary & Fire for
District Buildings
234536 12/17/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Operational Services - DIST - 121.29 10 E 102 323 253700 000
Monitoring of Burglary & Fire for
District Buildings
234536 12/17/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Operational Services - DIST - 139.23 10 E 103 323 253700 000
Monitoring of Burglary & Fire for
District Buildings
234536 12/17/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Operational Services - DIST - 137.19 10 E 104 323 253700 000
Monitoring of Burglary & Fire for

District Buildings
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234536 12/17/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Operational Services - DIST - 128.64 10 E 301 323 253700 000
Monitoring of Burglary & Fire for
District Buildings
234536 12/17/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Operational Services - DIST - 110.73 10 401 323 253700 000
Monitoring of Burglary & Fire for
District Buildings
234536 12/17/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Operational Services - DIST - 121.35 10 501 323 253700 000
Monitoring of Burglary & Fire for
District Buildings
234536 12/17/2018 Stanley Convergent Security Solutions Operational Services - DIST - 37.08 10 502 323 253700 000
Monitoring of Burglary & Fire for
District Buildings
Totals for 234536 924.18
234537 12/17/2018 Steve Weiss Music Supplies for Band 195.95 10 401 411 125500 000
Totals for 234537 195.95
234538 12/17/2018 Szohr, Jeffrey Wrestling Leader Membership - 2 84.75 10 405 942 162222 000
year
Totals for 234538 84.75
234539 12/17/2018 Tapco Supplies - DIST - No Dogs 328.00 10 801 411 253200 000
Permitted Signs
234539 12/17/2018 Tapco Supplies - AB - New Property Signs 97.50 10 101 411 254200 000
Totals for 234539 425.50
234540 12/17/2018 Technology Resource Advisors Laptop 6,108.00 27 801 446 158000 341
Totals for 234540 6,108.00
234541 12/17/2018 Time Warner Cable Monthly cable charges 1,694.88 10 801 358 266100 000
Totals for 234541 1,694.88
234542 12/17/2018 Unemployment Insurance Benefit charges - 11/01/-11/30/18 771.08 10 801 731 270000 000
Totals for 234542 771.08
234543 12/17/2018 US Games Supplies- Playground- Croatt, Dana 53.99 10 104 411 110000 000
234543 12/17/2018 US Games Classroom - Supplies - Burns, 223.68 10 101 446 143000 000
Shawn
Totals for 234543 277.67
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234544 12/17/2018 USA Today-Subscriber Newspapers 254.10 10 E 401 433 222200 000
Totals for 234544 254.10
234545 12/17/2018 UW - Madison WECAN Base Service Fee 1,432.88 10 E 801 941 264200 000
Totals for 234545 1,432.88
234546 12/17/2018 UW - Oshkosh Continuing Education 2019 Adolescent Health Symposium 199.00 10 E 401 312 221300 000
Totals for 234546 199.00
234547 12/17/2018 Varsity Spirit Fashions Partial payment 1,000.00 10 E 405 421 162000 000
Totals for 234547 1,000.00
234548 12/17/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Hand Towel 674.03 10 E 101 411 253300 000
234548 12/17/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Hand Towel 674.03 10 E 102 411 253300 000
234548 12/17/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Hand Towel 674.03 10 E 103 411 253300 000
234548 12/17/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Hand Towel 674.03 10 E 104 411 253300 000
234548 12/17/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Hand Towel 1,348.05 10 E 301 411 253300 000
234548 12/17/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Hand Towel 2,662.40 10 E 401 411 253300 000
234548 12/17/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Hand Towel 33.68 10 E 501 411 253300 000
234548 12/17/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - GOJO Hand Soap, 549._44 10 E 101 411 253300 000
Hand Towel, Toilet Paper - State
Contracted Pricing
234548 12/17/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - GOJO Hand Soap, 549._44 10 E 102 411 253300 000
Hand Towel, Toilet Paper - State
Contracted Pricing
234548 12/17/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - GOJO Hand Soap, 549._44 10 E 103 411 253300 000
Hand Towel, Toilet Paper - State
Contracted Pricing
234548 12/17/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - GOJO Hand Soap, 549._44 10 E 104 411 253300 000
Hand Towel, Toilet Paper - State
Contracted Pricing
234548 12/17/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - GOJO Hand Soap, 1,373.60 10 E 301 411 253300 000
Hand Towel, Toilet Paper - State
Contracted Pricing
234548 12/17/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - GOJO Hand Soap, 1,868.10 10 E 401 411 253300 000
Hand Towel, Toilet Paper - State
Contracted Pricing
234548 12/17/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - GOJO Hand Soap, 54.94 10 E 501 411 253300 000
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Hand Towel, Toilet Paper - State
Contracted Pricing

234548 12/17/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - GOJO Hand Soap, 482.53 10 E 101 411 253300 000
Hand Towel, Toilet Paper - State
Contracted Pricing

234548 12/17/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - GOJO Hand Soap, 482.53 10 E 102 411 253300 000
Hand Towel, Toilet Paper - State
Contracted Pricing

234548 12/17/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - GOJO Hand Soap, 482.53 10 E 103 411 253300 000
Hand Towel, Toilet Paper - State
Contracted Pricing

234548 12/17/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - GOJO Hand Soap, 482.53 10 E 104 411 253300 000
Hand Towel, Toilet Paper - State
Contracted Pricing

234548 12/17/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - GOJO Hand Soap, 1,206.31 10 E 301 411 253300 000
Hand Towel, Toilet Paper - State
Contracted Pricing

234548 12/17/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - GOJO Hand Soap, 1,640.58 10 E 401 411 253300 000
Hand Towel, Toilet Paper - State
Contracted Pricing

234548 12/17/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - GOJO Hand Soap, 48.24 10 E 501 411 253300 000
Hand Towel, Toilet Paper - State
Contracted Pricing

234548 12/17/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Toilet Paper 773.55 10 E 101 411 253300 000
234548 12/17/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Toilet Paper 773.55 10 E 102 411 253300 000
234548 12/17/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Toilet Paper 773.55 10 E 103 411 253300 000
234548 12/17/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Toilet Paper 773.55 10 E 104 411 253300 000
234548 12/17/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Toilet Paper 1,547.10 10 E 301 411 253300 000
234548 12/17/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Toilet Paper 3,055.52 10 E 401 411 253300 000
234548 12/17/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Toilet Paper 38.68 10 E 501 411 253300 000
234548 12/17/2018 Veritiv Operating Co Supplies - DIST - Toilet Paper -77.36 10 E 401 411 253300 000
Totals for 234548 24,718.04
234549 12/17/2018 WACPC (Wis Assoc of Cheer/Pom Coaches) Registration - 2019 WACPC Varsity 420.00 10 E 405 943 162307 000
Cheer State Competition
Totals for 234549 420.00
234550 12/17/2018 Watson"s Vending & Foodservice Inc Water Cooler 71.35 10 E 301 411 241000 000

234550 12/17/2018 Watson"s Vending & Foodservice Inc Water Cooler 45_35 10 E 301 411 241000 000
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Totals for 234550 116.70
234551 12/17/2018 Waukesha County Technical College Dual enrollment - K Homa & B 6,500.00 10 E 801 389 431000 000
Stuesser
Totals for 234551 6,500.00
234552 12/17/2018 Waukesha, School District of Tuition - S Kluwe 875.30 10 E 801 382 431000 000
234552 12/17/2018 Waukesha, School District of Tuition - L Kluwe 58.32 10 E 801 382 431000 000
Totals for 234552 933.62
234553 12/17/2018 WCCCA(Wis Cross Country Coaches Assoc) Membership - H Jones 20.00 10 E 405 942 162208 000
Totals for 234553 20.00
234554 12/17/2018 WE Energies Electric 92.16 10 E 401 336 253300 000
234554 12/17/2018 WE Energies Electric 158.37 10 E 401 336 253300 000
234554 12/17/2018 WE Energies Electric 11,608.48 10 E 401 336 253300 000
234554 12/17/2018 WE Energies Electric 1,048.52 10 E 401 336 253300 000
234554 12/17/2018 WE Energies Electric 2,898.17 10 E 103 336 253300 000
234554 12/17/2018 WE Energies Electric 9,046.34 10 E 301 336 253300 000
234554 12/17/2018 WE Energies Electric 851.26 10 E 501 336 253300 000
234554 12/17/2018 WE Energies Electric 2,880.66 10 E 102 336 253300 000
234554 12/17/2018 WE Energies Gas 2,103.73 10 E 102 331 253300 000
234554 12/17/2018 WE Energies Gas 2,453.33 10 E 103 331 253300 000
Totals for 234554 33,141.02
234555 12/17/2018 White House of Music Inc Supplies Band 19.50 10 E 401 411 125500 000
234555 12/17/2018 White House of Music Inc Sheet Music 330.30 10 E 401 473 125500 000
234555 12/17/2018 White House of Music Inc Sheet Music Choir 83.20 10 E 401 473 125400 000
234555 12/17/2018 White House of Music Inc Band - Sheet music 202.99 10 E 301 411 125500 000
234555 12/17/2018 White House of Music Inc Band - Sheet music 40.00 10 E 301 411 125500 000
234555 12/17/2018 White House of Music Inc Band - Sheet music 202.27 10 E 301 473 125100 000
234555 12/17/2018 White House of Music Inc Band - Guitar part 18.91 10 E 301 411 125100 000
234555 12/17/2018 White House of Music Inc Music Repairs 99.00 10 E 401 324 254410 000
234555 12/17/2018 White House of Music Inc Music Repairs 98.00 10 E 401 324 254410 000
234555 12/17/2018 White House of Music Inc Music Repairs 96.00 10 E 401 324 254410 000
234555 12/17/2018 White House of Music Inc Music Repairs 146.00 10 E 401 324 254410 000
234555 12/17/2018 White House of Music Inc Music Repairs 239.00 10 E 401 324 254410 000
234555 12/17/2018 White House of Music Inc Music Repairs 18.00 10 E 401 324 254410 000

Totals for 234555 1,593.17
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234556 12/17/2018 WHSFA District Sectional Fees - Dramatic 100.00 10 E 401 943 161306 000

234557 12/17/2018 Windstream

234558 12/17/2018 Wisconsin Lift Truck

Impact Competition

Totals for 234556 100.00
Telephone service 1,015.61
Totals for 234557 1,015.61
Repair Tech Ed 303.88
Totals for 234558 303.88

Totals for checks 1,215,401.10

10 E 801 355 263300 000

10 E 401 324 254410 000
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FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
10 GENERAL FUND 344,469.16 56.25 630,859.70 975,385.11
21 SPECIAL REVENUE TRUST FUND 0.00 0.00 1,654.30 1,654.30
27 SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND 73,159.10 0.00 98,164.64 171,323.74
41 CAPITAL EXPANSION FUND 0.00 0.00 5,904.50 5,904.50
49 BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION FUND 0.00 0.00 14,843.00 14,843.00
50 FOOD SERVICE FUND 5,898.25 0.00 22,983.50 28,881.75
60 AGENCY (STUDENT) FUND 65.00 0.00 0.00 65.00
80 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 96.20 0.00 17,247.50 17,343.70
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 423,687.71 56.25 791,657.14 1,215,401.10

End of report
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